
SPECIFICATIONS



 
DESCRIPTION

APARTMENT UNIT TYPES
G-A2 
G-A3 
G-A4

G-B1
G-B3

G-C1 
G-C2     

A1
A2
A3
A4

B1
B2
B3

C1
C2

PHA1 
PHA2 
PHA3

PHB1
PHB2 PHC1 PHC2 PHC3 PHC4 PHC5

PHC6
PH 
D1

PH 
D2

PH 
D3

PH 
D4

Lighting/Wall 
Light Point 17 20 24 29 33 44 44 44 44 48 51 54 55 57

13A Switch 
Socket Outlet 23 28 30 32 34 40 40 40 40 45 48 48 48 50

Socket Outlet 
for Washing 
Machine/Dryer

1 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2

Socket Outlet 
for Dishwasher 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

TV Point 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 8 8 8 8

Telephone 
Outlet (RJ 45) 5 6 7 7 7 8 8 8 8 8 9 9 9 9

Data Outlet 
(RJ 45) 3 4 5 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 7 7 7 8


